
ALUMINIUM PRIMARY METAL - BHARAT ALUMINIUM CO. LTD & VEDANTA LTD.

W.E.F.

BASIC PRICE - INGOTS

PRODUCT INR/MT

P1020 / EC High purity above 99.7%

EC 99.6% / EC 99.5% / CG 99.5%

CG 99 %

AlSi T Ingot

Alloy Ingot - Al59

Alloy Ingot - A356.2 / LM25 / LM6

LP 98%

BASIC PRICE - WIRE RODS AND BILLETS 

PRODUCT INR/MT

EC Rod (9.5 mm)

EC Rod (12 mm)

EC Rod - AA1350

Alloy Rod - AA6201

Alloy Rod - T4

Alloy Rod - Al59

Off Grade (9.5 / 12 / 13 mm)

Flip Coil

Billet (7" / 8" / 9")

Billet (5" / 6")

ALLOY UPCHARGES (BILLETS)

ALLOY INR/MT

AA6060 / 6063 / 6101 / 1050 / 1060

AA1070

AA1100

AA6005 - V1

AA6005 - V2

AA6082 / 6351

AA6061 - V1

AA6061 - V2

DEPOT PREMIUM

LOCATION INR/MT

Bengaluru

Chennai

Faridabad

Vadodara / Jaipur / Pune

Secunderabad

Kolkata

Raipur

QUANTITY DISCOUNT (COMBINED PRIMARY PRODUCTS QUANTITY)

QUANTITY SLAB (MONTHLY)

>250 to 500

>500

1. All sales are on Ex-Works basis     
2. Price ruling at the date of dispatch will be applicable     
3. Balco/Vedanta Ltd. reserves the right to change the price without prior intimation     
4. Actual billed quantity will be considered for all quantity linked discounts     
5. In case of any conflict between the cutomer's purchase order and Vedanta Ltd./Balco Price List, the terms of this 
price list will prevail      

INR/MT

375500

375250

374500

387500

377500

393500

384000

386000

386000

391000

392500

393000

384000

389000

382500

385000

4700

4450

3950

3750

3500

3450

1000

0

500

5000

2000

1000

2000

3500

3000

750

1000

12.03.2026

373500




