



W.E.F. 12.03.2026

**ALUMINIUM PRIMARY METAL - BHARAT ALUMINIUM CO. LTD & VEDANTA LTD.****BASIC PRICE - INGOTS**

PRODUCT	INR/MT
P1020 / EC High purity above 99.7%	375500
EC 99.6% / EC 99.5% / CG 99.5%	375250
CG 99 %	374500
AlSi T Ingot	387500
Alloy Ingot - Al59	377500
Alloy Ingot - A356.2 / LM25 / LM6	393500
LP 98%	373500

**BASIC PRICE - WIRE RODS AND BILLETS**

PRODUCT	INR/MT
EC Rod (9.5 mm)	384000
EC Rod (12 mm)	386000
EC Rod - AA1350	386000
Alloy Rod - AA6201	391000
Alloy Rod - T4	392500
Alloy Rod - Al59	393000
Off Grade (9.5 / 12 / 13 mm)	384000
Flip Coil	389000
Billet (7" / 8" / 9")	382500
Billet (5" / 6")	385000

**DEPOT PREMIUM**

LOCATION	INR/MT
Bengaluru	4700
Chennai	4450
Faridabad	3950
Vadodara / Jaipur / Pune	3750
Secunderabad	3500
Kolkata	3450
Raipur	1000

**ALLOY UPCHARGES (BILLETS)**

ALLOY	INR/MT
AA6060 / 6063 / 6101 / 1050 / 1060	0
AA1070	500
AA1100	5000
AA6005 - V1	2000
AA6005 - V2	1000
AA6082 / 6351	2000
AA6061 - V1	3500
AA6061 - V2	3000

**QUANTITY DISCOUNT (COMBINED PRIMARY PRODUCTS QUANTITY)**

QUANTITY SLAB (MONTHLY)	INR/MT
>250 to 500	750
>500	1000

1. All sales are on Ex-Works basis
2. Price ruling at the date of dispatch will be applicable
3. Balco/Vedanta Ltd. reserves the right to change the price without prior intimation
4. Actual billed quantity will be considered for all quantity linked discounts
5. In case of any conflict between the customer's purchase order and Vedanta Ltd./Balco Price List, the terms of this price list will prevail